
June 24, 2023 

Tri-State Speedway •Sprints 

Heat 1 

1 Sam Scott  7S 

2 Aric Gentry 10 

3 Kurt Gross  71x 

4 Kayla Roell 5K 

5 Carson Garrett 15 

6 Adyn Schmidt 12 

7 Donny Brackett 4B 

8 John Ivers  55 

9 Raymond Holden 2J 

 

 

Heat 2 

1 Kendall Ruble 17 

2 JJ Hughes  76J 

3 Brady Short        61M 

4 Critter Malone 7 

5 Dustin Beck 75 

6 Stan Beadles 84 

7 Collin Ambrose 36 

8 Eddie Vancil 7V 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Feature 

1 JJ Hughes  76J 

2 Aric Gentry 10 

3 Kendall Ruble 17 

4 Critter Malone 7 

5 Carson Garrett 15 

6 Brady Short         61M 

7 Kayla Roell 5K 

8 Sam Scott  7S 

9 Adyn Schmidt 12 

10 Dustin Beck 75 

11 Kurt Gross 71X 

12 Collin Ambrose 36 

13 John Ivers 55 

14 Eddie Vancil 7V 

15 Donny Brackett 4B 

16 Stan Beadles 84 

17 Raymond Holden 2J 

  



MMSA Mini- 

Sprints 
Heat 1 

1 Cody Knieriem 44 

2 Parker Baumeyer 88x 

3 Brendon Cascadden 0 

4 Gage Green 00JG 

5 Scott Bradley 1X 

6 Trice Roden 27R 

7 Aaron Jones 11A 

8 Jacob Sabaji 21 

 

Heat 2 

1 Kayla Roell 4K 

2Andy Bradley 32 

3 Steve Justis 12 

4 Jeremy Schnepper 56X 

5 Sam Hinds  71 

6 Collin Jackson 64C 

7 Logan Harris 34D 

8 Sam Meny  21M 

9 Samantha Beadles 87 

 

Heat 3 

1 Brandon Justis 15 

2 Logan Anderson 11 

3 Eli Wilhelmus 55 

4 Bryan Brewer 14 

5 Elijah Knoke 77K 

6 Hunter Wilson 25 

7 Patrick Jackson 18C 

8 Cole Wright 29W 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Heat 4 

1 Michael Larrison 6 

2 James Meny 18H 

3 Greg Dedrick Jr 77 

4 Adam Turpen 1ABC 

5 Jerry Napeir 273 

6 Johnson Ginder 38 

7 Jerry Meadow 15M 

8 Eric Webber 48 

 

 

B Main 

1 Scott Bradley  1x 

2 Trice Roden 27R 

3 Sam Hinds  71 

4 Jacob Sabaj 21 

5 Logan Harris 34D 

6 Samantha Beadles 87 

7 Collin Jackson 64C 

8 Sam Meny  21M 

9 Ethan Rutherford 20 

10 Aaron Jones 11A 

 

B Main 

1 Elijah Knoke 77K 

2 Patrick Jackson 18C 

3 Hunter Wilson 25 

4 Johnson Ginder 38 

5 Jerry Meadows 15M 

6 Jerry Napeir 273 

7 Cole Wright 29W 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Feature 

1 Kayla Roell 4K 

2 Michael Larrison 06 

3 Cody Knieriem 44 

4 Brendon Cascadden 0 

5 Parker Baumeyer 88X 

6 Bryan Brewer 14 

7 Gage Green 00JG 

8 Greg Dedrick Jr 77 

9 Elijah Knoke 77K 

10 Logan Anderson 11 

11 Scott Bradley 1X 

12 Adam Turpen 1ABC 

13 Trice Roden  27R 

14 Jeremy Schnepper 56X 

15 Patrick Jackson 18C 

16 Eric Webber 48 

17 Andy Bradley 32 

18 James Meny 18H 

19 Brandon Justus 15 

20 Steve Justis 12 

21 Eli Wilhelmus 55 

 


